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13

16

19

21



1-1,1-2
1-1

1-2
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30

24

19



A1-2006 A1-2007

No.2.1.4 No.2.1.5
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16

15

27

26

15

11

27

17

32

14

186

30

A1-2006
: No.3.1.4, No.3.1.5, No.3.2.4, No.3.2.5
115% 132%
2007
186 372 205 223 0 428 22 0
30 90 34 39 46 119 62 31
19.5.1

12 4 0 4 3

13 8 3 4 3

18 8 0 4 3

18 5 0 4 3

12 7 3 4 3

10 6 0 4 3

24 13 1 4 3

13 7 0 4 3

14 7 o 4 3
134 65 7|l 36 27

28 28 34 4 3
46 46 29 4 3

7 7 3 4 3

81 81 66 12 9
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A1-2007

:No.8

FD

FD

FD

FD

-n
o

FD

FD

-8-6-

18

FD

Live Campus



19

Live Campus

(RA)
RA

20

-8-7-

20

RA



NN A (R

2
8-1,8-2 9-1,9-2
8-1 19
10
12 12 4 30
[ 19
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19

NN
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Fortran90
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9-2
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19

NN ANANAN NN AN NN NN NN ANANNNN NNNNNNNN
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9-1

-8-11-

3
3
2 o o 4
2 o 2
1
1 2
2 2 2 2 8*
2 2
10-1, 10-2
10-1 18
2 62 52 83.9
2 23 19 82.6
2 100 94 94.0
2 50 46 920
2 37 35 94.6
2 50 47 94.0
2 19 13 68.4
2 36 34 944
2 58 55 94.8
10-2 18
2 43 33 76.7
4 20 16 80.0
2 87 79 90.8
2 62 47 75.8
2 69 39 56.5
2 6 5 83.3
10
11




11

72 72 6 6 78 78
105 93 21 21 126 114
126 125 16 16 142 141
189 189 1 1 190 190
536 523
14
10
12
14
A2-2007 : No.7-1
435 129
12
18 2 7
19 0 1
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10 20 L
A2-2007 : No. 4-1
13
2007
62316000
( ), ), ( ) )
2.0
(
1 OO
3 (€)
5 O]
9 10 o(®)
1 12 13 14 Q16
15
3
50% 50% 60
I1SBN  ISSN
( 2 2003
5
[ 2007

-8-13-




13

20

14

14

-8-14-

20




TA

TA TA
15 RA RA
FD RA 2 RA
15
28 3239 29 3356 13 2373 19 2759
10 1157 11 1381 10 1835 13 1891
8 920 4 464 6 1101 6 760
GPA
20
GPA
TA RA
3.98

-8-15-




3.46

A1-2006 : No.18.2 No.18.3
874
90.4%
85
16 18
GPA |GPA

6027| ©5251| 872 277 0.86
722] 614 850 231 0.67
222 174] 784 234 0.74
203 175] 862 | 268 0.69
298] 282| 946 | 3.09 057
313 281 898 | 3.04 0.87
160] 152 950 3.08 0.79
208] 101 918 276 0.64
300] 247 799 234 0.94
280 231| 825 216 0.85
250 243] 0938 283 0.92

79 71| 899 308 0.84

A2-2007 : No.4-6
17-1, 17-2
18

-8-16-




19

17-2

19

17-1

11

20

11

11

18

19

6-2

6-1,

19

18

14

49

28
24
87

27

48

95

77
436

89
23
15

13

28

17

17

73
48

26
30
104

19

215

295

19

18

4.04

4.00

4.46

-8-17-



A1-2006

: No.18.2 No.18.3
19-1,19-2
6-1,6-2
19-1
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
2004 211 195 6 9 8
2005 192 182 4 0 3 3
2006 213 199 6 4
19-2
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
2004 11 1 4 2 2 16 14
2005 24 1 11 6 14 1 13
2006 26 3 18 10
20-1 20-2
ot 3%

15%

17%

18

70-80

-8-18-




A1-2006 : No.20.1.4 No.20.2.4

18 197 10
167 A1-2006 :No.21.1.4
20-1
20-2 44%
18 16 4
19 -
3.54 3.32
3.76 3.77
17 21
80
82

-8-19-
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20
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22

17

16

17

15
088

17
7-1,

7-2

069
138

COE

16

18

22

19

2004 2007
23-1, 23-2. 23-3

-8-21-

2006 2007




23-1

2004 20 46 45 0 1 7 15 15 0 0

2005 34 73 71 0 2 12 21 21 0 0

2006 30 79 75 2 2 13 21 21 0 0

2007 22 52 52 0 0 11 17 17 0 0
23-2 2006

Advanced Separation Technology

Intelligent Systems Control

Ceramic Science

Separation Science and Chemistry

Advanced Strength of Materials

Advanced Water Environmental System Engineering

Advanced Laser Engineering

Advanced Solid Mechanics & Fractography

Advanced Geomechanics

Adaptive and Learning Systems

Water Environmental Engineering

Advanced Computational Transport Phenomena

Advanced Geoeinvironmental Engineering

Advanced Analytical Chemistry

Adaptive and Learning Systems

Advanced Environmental Energy Engineering

Advanced Softcomputing

Molecular Design of Advanced Materials

Advanced Multi-dimensional Sensing Engineering

Advanced Concrete Engineering

Advanced Organic Chemistry

Advanced Softcomputing

Physical Chemistry of Solids

Behavior-based Robots and Control

Advanced Biomolecular Chemistry

Advanced Multi-dimensional Sensing Engineering

Material Recycling Engineering

Inorganic Solution Chemistry

Advanced Dynamics of Machine

Numerical Method in Heat Transfer

Advanced Precision Machine

Advanced Manufacturing Processes

Advanced Solid Mechanics

Advanced Fluid System Engineering

Advanced Mechanical System

Advanced Structural Materials

Engineering Geology

Advanced Structural Engineering

History&Meaning of Architecture&Urban Spaces

Planning Process Workshop

Behavior-based Robots and Control

Intelligent Systems Control

Complex Systems Control

-8-22-




23-3 2007

Physical Chemistry of Environment

Advanced Soil Mechanics

Advanced Analytical Chemistry Environment

Preparation and Properties of Ceramics

Advanced Environmentally Benign Organic
Synthesis

Separation Science and Technology

Advanced Environmental Thermofluid Mechanics

Advanced Technology of Shock Wave

Advanced Discharge Application Engineering

Advanced Transport Phenomena in Heat

Advanced Signal Processing and Control

Organic Photochemistry

Advanced Biological Engineering

Advanced Computational Electromagnetics

Advanced Planning Theory on Environment

Flow-Induced vibaration

Advanced System Analysis

Advanced Urbanscape Design

Advanced Disaster Prevention Engineering

Advanced Tribology

Adaptive and Learning Systems

Advanced Multi-Diminisional Sensing Engineering

Advanced Multi-dimensional Sensing Engineering

Advanced Inorganic Material Chemistry

Advanced Environmental Chemistry

Advanced Engineering Tribology

Advanced Precision Machine

Pulsed Power Measurement Engineering

Advanced Imaging Engineering

Advanced Urban Residential Environment

Advanced Urban Design

Intelligent Systems Control

Introduction to Advanced Mechanical Engineering

013

24

-8-23-

19




24

-8-24-




24

CcT

CT
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LSI
1
1
11
MPLS
MOSFET
LSI
LSI
VHDL
LSI1
LSI LSI
(HDL)
LSI LSI
LSI
VLSI
Smalltalk
X Window System
GUI
TCP/IP
CPU
LSI1
I n
LSl
[ 19
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